
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)4,1 44 41

2 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)6,4 (+)6 (+)6,4 40 34

3 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 39 36

4 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 1,7 2 0,9 38 40

5 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 38 35

6 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 38 34

7 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 37 35

8 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 37 34

9 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 36 34

10 ACPP009930 SABRIA MESTRES, RAMON (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 36 33

11 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 36 33

12 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 36 32

13 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4 35 36

14 ACPP004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 35 34

15 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 35 32

16 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,4 1 1,4 34 35

17 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 2 2 2 33 35

18 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3 33 34

19 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 33 32

20 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 33 32

21 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 33 31

22 ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 7,1 7 5,9 32 39

23 ACPP026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 4,3 4 4,3 32 36

24 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 32 31

25 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3,1 3 3,1 31 34

26 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,8 2 1,8 31 33

27 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 1 1 1 31 32

28 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,2 2 2,2 30 32

29 ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 8,2 8 7,8 29 37

30 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,1 1 1,3 29 30

31 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 7,2 7 7,2 27 34

32 ACPP030685 GIMENO CASTILLA, JAVI 9,9 10 9,9 26 36

33 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 3,8 4 4 26 30

34 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 2,2 2 2,4 26 28

35 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,7 1 0,9 26 27

36 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 7,6 8 7,6 25 33

37 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 6,2 6 6,4 24 30

38 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA7,2 7 7,4 23 30

39 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 12,2 12 12,2 22 33

40 ACPP029213 FERRER PAÑELLA, JOAN 10,5 11 10,5 22 33

41 ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 8,5 9 8,5 22 31

42 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 2,9 3 3,1 21 24

43 ACPP031641 VILAR TRAPERO, JOAN 21 21 21 19 36

44 ACPP026705 PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 12,9 13 12,9 19 32

45 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 11,4 11 11,6 17 27

46 ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 7,7 8 7,9 17 24
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4 ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 8,2 8 7,8 29 37

5 ACPP018057 AYGUABELLA PUIGDEMONT, JOAN (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 39 36

6 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4 35 36

7 ACPP026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 4,3 4 4,3 32 36

8 ACPP030685 GIMENO CASTILLA, JAVI 9,9 10 9,9 26 36

9 ACPP031641 VILAR TRAPERO, JOAN 21 21 21 19 36

10 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 38 35

11 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 37 35

12 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,4 1 1,4 34 35

13 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 2 2 2 33 35

14 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)6,4 (+)6 (+)6,4 40 34

15 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 38 34

16 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 37 34

17 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 36 34

18 ACPP004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 35 34

19 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3 33 34

20 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3,1 3 3,1 31 34

21 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 7,2 7 7,2 27 34

22 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 36 33

23 ACPP009930 SABRIA MESTRES, RAMON (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 36 33

24 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,8 2 1,8 31 33

25 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 7,6 8 7,6 25 33

26 ACPP029213 FERRER PAÑELLA, JOAN 10,5 11 10,5 22 33

27 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 12,2 12 12,2 22 33

28 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6 36 32

29 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 35 32

30 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 33 32

31 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8 33 32

32 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 1 1 1 31 32

33 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 2,2 2 2,2 30 32

34 ACPP026705 PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 12,9 13 12,9 19 32

35 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 33 31

36 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 32 31

37 ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 8,5 9 8,5 22 31

38 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,1 1 1,3 29 30

39 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 3,8 4 4 26 30

40 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 6,2 6 6,4 24 30

41 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA7,2 7 7,4 23 30

42 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 2,2 2 2,4 26 28

43 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0,7 1 0,9 26 27

44 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 11,4 11 11,6 17 27

45 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 2,9 3 3,1 21 24

46 ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 7,7 8 7,9 17 24


